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Direction
高麗川 Komagawa — 高崎 Takasaki

16 stops

Open route schedule

高麗川 Komagawa

毛呂 Moro

越生 Ogose

明覚 Myokaku

小川町 Ogawamachi

竹沢 Takezawa

折原 Orihara

寄居 Yorii

用土 Yodo

松久 Matsuhisa

児玉 Kodama

丹荘 Tansho

群馬藤岡 Gumma-Fujioka

北藤岡 Kita-Fujioka

倉賀野 Kuragano

高崎 Takasaki

Route schedule
高麗川 Komagawa — 高崎 Takasaki

Monday 05:35-22:25

Tuesday 05:35-22:25

Wednesday 05:35-22:25

Thursday 05:35-22:25

Friday 05:35-22:25

Saturday 05:35-22:25

Sunday 05:35-22:25

Route info

Direction: 高麗川 Komagawa

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min
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Direction
高麗川 Komagawa — 八王子 Hachioji

9 stops

Open route schedule

高麗川 Komagawa

東飯能 Higashi-Hanno

金子 Kaneko

箱根ケ崎 Hakonegasaki

東福生 Higashi-Fussa

拝島 Haijima

小宮 Komiya

北八王子 Kita-Hachioji

八王子 Hachioji

Route schedule
高麗川 Komagawa — 八王子 Hachioji

Monday 05:09-23:06

Tuesday 05:09-23:06

Wednesday 05:09-23:06

Thursday 05:09-23:06

Friday 05:09-23:06

Saturday 05:09-23:06

Sunday 05:09-23:06

Route info

Direction: 高麗川 Komagawa

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Jr%E5%85%AB%E9%AB%98%E7%B7%9A-JR-Hachik%C5%8D-Line-3802975017-2649359405


Direction
八王子 Hachioji — 高麗川 Komagawa

9 stops

Open route schedule

八王子 Hachioji

北八王子 Kita-Hachioji

小宮 Komiya

拝島 Haijima

東福生 Higashi-Fussa

箱根ケ崎 Hakonegasaki

金子 Kaneko

東飯能 Higashi-Hanno

高麗川 Komagawa

Route schedule
八王子 Hachioji — 高麗川 Komagawa

Monday 04:45-23:21

Tuesday 04:45-23:21

Wednesday 04:45-23:21

Thursday 04:45-23:21

Friday 04:45-23:21

Saturday 04:45-23:16

Sunday 04:45-23:16

Route info

Direction: 八王子 Hachioji

Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Jr%E5%85%AB%E9%AB%98%E7%B7%9A-JR-Hachik%C5%8D-Line-3802975017-2649359405


Direction
高崎 Takasaki — 高麗川 Komagawa

16 stops

Open route schedule

高崎 Takasaki

倉賀野 Kuragano

北藤岡 Kita-Fujioka

群馬藤岡 Gumma-Fujioka

丹荘 Tansho

児玉 Kodama

松久 Matsuhisa

用土 Yodo

寄居 Yorii

折原 Orihara

竹沢 Takezawa

小川町 Ogawamachi

明覚 Myokaku

越生 Ogose

毛呂 Moro

高麗川 Komagawa

Route schedule
高崎 Takasaki — 高麗川 Komagawa

Monday 05:14-22:37

Tuesday 05:14-22:37

Wednesday 05:14-22:37

Thursday 05:14-22:37

Friday 05:14-22:37

Saturday 05:14-22:37

Sunday 05:14-22:37

Route info

Direction: 高崎 Takasaki

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fukaya

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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